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End of Quarter
[] No school k-12
O Early Dismissal 1:00 PM

[]

N No School - Teacher Inservice

® Early Dismissal - 1:00 PM - Teacher Inservice

/\ No School K-6

2024-2025 Calendar

12 Fall Sports Begin (FB,VB,GG,XC)

6 New Student Orientation: HS 6:30pm

8,9,12 Teacher Inservice

12 ES Open House (5:30-7:00)

13 Classes Begin
12:50/1:00P.M. DISMISSAL

30? Picture Day

2 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
11 3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice

4 12:50/1:00 P.M. Dismissal
(Homecoming)

8 Parent/Teacher Conferences

(K-6) NO SCHOOL

11 NO SCHOOL : Teacher Inservice

15 End of 1st Quarter

16 3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice

25 NO SCHOOL

13 3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice
27 NO SCHOOL
28 NO SCHOOL
29 NO SCHOOL

11 3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice
20 End of 2nd Quarter
12:50/1:00 P.M. Dismissal
22-26 5 Day NSAA Moratorium
(No Practices)
23-31 NO SCHOOL -

Christmas Break

1-3

6

15
20

12
17
21

12
14
28

17

18
21

NO SCHOOL -
NO SCHOOL -
Teacher Inservice
Classes Resume
3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice
NO SCHOOL - Teacher Inservice

Parent/Teacher Conferences (K-6)
(K-6) NO SCHOOL
7-12 School in Session
12:50/1:00 P.M. Dismissal -
Teacher Inservice
3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice
NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day
NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice
End of 3rd Quarter
12:50/1:00 P.M. Dismissal

NO SCHOOL

BREAK BEGINS

12:50/1:00 P.M. DISMISSAL
NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL

Seniors' Last Day
2:00 PM. Commencement
3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice
Students' Last Day
11:50/12:00 NOON Dismissal
-NO LUNCH SERVED
Teacher Inservice (8:00-12:00)

3:00/3:10 Early Dismissal - Inservice

It's a great day to be a WARRIOR!
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High School: 402-388-2440
Address: 89048 NE-121

Elementary: 402-388-4357
Address: 1301 West 5th St.

http://www.croftonschools.org/



