2024-2025 Calendar

AUGUST S M T W T F S u T W T I 2 3 4 5 6 7 S S 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	 Fall Sports Begin (FB,VB,GG,XC) New Student Orientation: HS 6:30pm 8,9,12 Teacher Inservice ES Open House (5:30-7:00) Classes Begin 12:50/1:00P.M. DISMISSAL Picture Day 	 1-3 NO SCHOOL - 6 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Inservice 7 Classes Resume 15 3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice 20 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Inservice 	JANUARY S M T W T F S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 2Q 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Image: Color of the second
SEPTEMBER S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 - - - - -	 2 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 11 3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice 	 6 Parent/Teacher Conferences (K-6) (K-6) NO SCHOOL 7-12 School in Session 7 12:50/1:00 P.M. Dismissal - Teacher Inservice 12 3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice 17 NO SCHOOL - Presidents' Day 21 NO SCHOOL 	FEBRUARY S M T W T F S 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 14
OCTOBER S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1	 4 12:50/1:00 P.M. Dismissal (Homecoming) 8 Parent/Teacher Conferences (K-6) NO SCHOOL 11 NO SCHOOL : Teacher Inservice 15 End of 1st Quarter 16 3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice 25 NO SCHOOL 	 7 NO SCHOOL 12 3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice 14 End of 3rd Quarter 28 12:50/1:00 P.M. Dismissal 	MARCH S M T W T F S a a a a a 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 a a a a
NOVEMBER S M T W T F S a a b a a 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	 3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL 	 4 NO SCHOOL 17 BREAK BEGINS 12:50/1:00 P.M. DISMISSAL 18 NO SCHOOL 21 NO SCHOOL 	APRIL S M T W T F S I 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 I I
DECEMBER S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 - - -	 11 3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice 20 End of 2nd Quarter 12:50/1:00 P.M. Dismissal 22-26 5 Day NSAA Moratorium (No Practices) 23-31 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break 	 7 Seniors' Last Day 10 2:00 P.M. Commencement 14 3:00/3:10 Dismissal - Inservice 21 Students' Last Day 11:50/12:00 NOON Dismissal -NO LUNCH SERVED 22 Teacher Inservice (8:00-12:00) 	MAY S M T W T F S u u u 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 (21) > 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
End of Quarter No School K-12 Early Dismissal 1:00 PM No School - Teacher Inservi Early Dismissal - 1:00 PM -		TION	High School: 402-388-2440 Address: 89048 NE-121 Elementary: 402-388-4357 Address: 1301 West 5th St.

No School K-6

3:00/3:10 Early Dismissal - Inservice



It's a great day to be a WARRIOR!

Address: 1301 West 5th St. http://www.croftonschools.org/